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205809 Allen , Trevor  M 10 2013 X
113174 Anderson , Haley F 11 2012 X
232643 Anderson , Louis  M 9 2014 X
145689 Angel , Drew M 11 2012 X
232640 Armstrong , Hunter  M 9 2014 X
113169 Armstrong , Katelyn F 10 2013 X
232648 Arnold , Michael M 11 2012 X
181730 Baker , Dustin M 10 2013 X
130909 Baldwin , Dakota M 12 2011 X
181782 Ballard , Brandon M 9 2014 X
197988 Banks , Gabby F 10 2013 X
106780 Barnes , Lauren F 12 2011 X
113170 Barnett , Carson F 10 2013 X
103471 Barnett , Logan F 12 2011 X
113412 Bartleson , Deron M 12 2011 X
205805 Bartleson , Landen M 8 - X
227607 Bartley , Austin M 9 2014 X
89525 Bartley , Madeline F 11 2012 X

221520 Bast , Madison F 9 2014 X
227605 Baughman , Carter  M 8 - X
160758 Baughman , Jackson M 11 2012 X
103470 Beams , Lauren D F 12 2011 X
181720 Bechtel , Emily G F 6 - X
205587 Becknall , Jake M 7 - X
213961 Belding , Josh M 9 2014 X
213958 Belding , Zach M 9 2014 X
205695 Bentley , Maggie  F 5 - X
181749 Bird , Wesley M 10 2013 X
181764 Blankenship , Jae M 10 2013 X
232649 Blevins , Charles M 9 2014 X
181729 Blevins , Grayson M 10 2013 X
235043 Blevins , Haley F 7 - X
169352 Bottom , Nick M 11 2012 X
205696 Boutin , Anita  F 6 - X
230778 Bradshaw , Alexis F 9 2014 X
153714 Bradshaw , Braxton M 11 2012 X
194910 Bray , Andrew  M 10 2013 X
234333 Bridgewater , Jasmine F 7 - X
221692 Bridgewaters , Alexis  F 10 2013 C
132112 Brown , Colton M 12 2011 X
162958 Brown , Lyric F 11 2012 X
162962 Bryant , Kate F 9 2014 X
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169225 Bryant , Kennedy F 10 2013 X
235037 Bryant , Kiersten F 7 - X
113171 Burke , Alie F 10 2013 X
154742 Burkhead , Lex M 11 2012 X
203797 Burns , Mackenzie F 8 - X
221525 Campana , Federica  F 12 2011 X
221694 Case , Brooklyn F 9 2014 C
181766 Cheng , Jackie M 10 2013 X
132082 Cheng , Winnie F 12 2011 X
89521 Claunch , Catheryne F 12 2011 X

181758 Clements , Katlyn F 9 2014 X
205583 Cloyd , Tanner M 7 - X
132118 Cocanougher , Austin M 12 2011 X
213950 Coffman , Miles M 9 2014 X
181760 Compton , Annie F 8 - X
225165 Conley , Haleigh F 10 2014 X
181757 Connelly , Jasa F 9 2014 X
209991 Coontz , Kody M 9 2014 X
205811 Cox , John  M 10 2013 X
163454 Craig , Brooke F 11 2012 C
156264 Crawley , Christian M 11 2012 X
127957 Crawley , Kayla F 12 2011 X
234341 Darland , Colton M 9 2014 X
181753 Darland , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
181715 Darland , Lexi F 10 2013 C
148981 Darnall , Holly F 11 2012 X
113410 Davis , Drew M 11 2012 X
113173 Davis , Emma F 9 2014 X
213973 Davis , Trent M 9 2014 X
226424 Dawahare , Tristan  M 10 2013 X
133610 DeGiovanni , Joey M 12 2011 X
213949 DeGiovanni , Michael M 9 2014 X
181767 Dean , Garrett M 10 2013 X
221695 Despain , Dawn  F 9 2014 C
221701 Devine , Kelsie F 12 2011 C
205807 Divine , Ty M 9 2014 X
223025 Dow , Malik  M 11 2012 X
221696 Dunn , Aeryauna F 9 2014 C
158728 Edelen , Derek M 11 2012 X
181769 Edwards , Chase M 10 2013 X
227608 Fallis , Cory M 9 2014 X
225166 Fallis , Savannah F 10 2014 X
213938 Faulkner , Trevon M 9 2014 X
230780 Foley , Jadelyn  F 9 2014 X
130906 Ford , Kobe M 11 2012 X
130908 Ford , Malik M 12 2011 X
113413 French , Dylan M 12 2011 X
127959 French , Paige F 11 2012 X
106778 Fyffe , Maddi F 12 2011 X
197986 Gabby , Banks F 10 2013 X
145603 Gagnon , Savanah F 11 2012 X
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63307 Gash , Kandace F 12 2011 X
127960 Gibson , Kaylee F 11 2012 X
158726 Gibson , Trevor M 11 2012 X
223029 Gillispie , Garret M 9 2014 X
168438 Gooch , Allex M 11 2012 X
145599 Goodlett , Lauren F 11 2012 X
108093 Gray , Taylor F 12 2011 X
132071 Green , Samantha F 12 2011 X
113187 Griffith , Allison F 12 2011 X
214024 Gutierrez , Roberto  M 12 2011 X
113409 Hager , Will M 11 2012 X
197989 Hahn , Loren F 9 2014 X
145593 Haralu , Lindsay F 11 2012 X
106776 Harder , Bailey F 11 2012 X
145604 Harder , Luefe F 10 2013 X
221524 Hassall , Alexandria F 10 2013 X
213952 Hatchel , Bryce M 9 2014 X
194909 Hazelwood , Mason M 10 2013 X
145607 Hensly , Kailee F 10 2013 X
221517 Herchenroeder , Iris  F 10 2013 X
106779 Herchenroeder , Rose F 12 2011 X
181717 Holt , Amber F 10 2013 C
213945 Hoskins , Izaya M 9 2014 X
213944 Hoskins , Jarred M 9 2014 X
154745 Host , Casey F 11 2012 X
113167 Houston , Lyric F 10 2013 X
103466 Hubert-Bailey , Kaylie F 12 2011 X
162336 Huffman , Heidi F 12 2011 X
205559 Hughes , Brittany  F 10 2013 X
181736 Hugley , Colton M 10 2013 X
132076 Ingram , Hannah F 12 2011 X
149012 Ingram , Kellie F 11 2012 X
232637 Irvin , Noah M 9 2014 X
163443 Jackson , Shelbi F 11 2012 C
181770 Jenkins , Denson M 10 2013 X
203328 Johnson , Aaron M 9 2014 X
232650 Johnston , Johnny M 8 - X
194897 Jon , Dunning M 10 2013 X
181762 Jones , Aubrey F 8 - X
181738 Jones , Aubrey M 10 2013 X
235374 Jordan , Kathryn F 7 - X
221523 Karr , Morgan F 12 2011 X
232644 Kelly , Hunter M 9 2014 X
181755 Keys , Courtney F 11 2012 X
162952 Lake , Faith F 9 2014 X
214589 Lake , Levi M 12 2011 X
162954 Lake , Lexy F 9 2014 X
194896 Lanham , Rhyan M 10 2013 X
203798 Leath , Rachel F 8 - X
235041 Lewis , Channing F 7 - X
204676 Lewis , Hanna F 9 2014 X
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232645 Lewis , Hunter  M 9 2014 X
181735 Logdon , Austin M 10 2013 X
181742 Logue , Chase M 10 2013 X
148972 Logue , Jessen F 9 2014 X
132073 Long , Alli F 12 2011 X
145600 Long , Morgan F 11 2012 X
169335 Long , Reagan F 7 - X
162960 Long , Tori F 10 2012 X
169361 Loyall , Kevin M 11 2012 X
205813 Martin , Camden M 10 2013 X
213967 Mast , Jeremy M 9 2014 X
219916 Mayes , Meagan F 7 - X
113166 Mayes , Mia F 11 2012 X
162957 Mays , Danyelle F 9 2014 X
181727 Mays , Lisey F 10 2013 X
181771 McClain , Nick  M 10 2013 X
232736 McDonald , Carrie  F 11 2012 X
187917 McKray , Megan F 10 2013 C
227609 Mcginnis , Andrew  M 9 2014 X
113238 Meeks , Ross M 11 2012 X
181780 Mercado , Juan M 10 2013 X
162961 Merchant , Jennifer F 10 2012 X
221521 Meredith , Kaylea F 9 2014 X
213951 Miller , Hunter M 9 2014 X
230777 Miller , Kynleigh F 7 - X
181740 Miller , Olivia F 10 2013 X
160760 Mink , Alijah M 11 2012 X
234978 Minowa , Fumika F 7 - X
217090 Miracle , Collin M 10 2013 X
181747 Miracle , David M 10 2013 X
213965 Mobley , Bo M 9 2014 X
145613 Mobley , Olivia F 11 2012 X
181774 Mobley , Tyler  M 10 2013 X
133637 Mollett , Anna F 12 2011 X
145690 Montgomery , Heath M 11 2012 X
213947 Montgomery , Keaghan M 9 2014 X
158730 Moore , Chase M 11 2012 X
169777 Moore , Chelsea F 9 2014 X
97902 Morris , Clay M 12 2011 X

221661 Morrison , Caleb M 9 2014 X
221519 Moser , Erin  F 9 2014 X
205584 Mosley , Camden M 7 - X
205697 Murray , Carmen  F 6 - X
148977 Murray , Hailey F 10 2013 X
97965 Murray , Wesley M 12 2011 X

132077 Murry , Kyleigh F 11 2012 X
149008 Myers , Samantha F 10 2013 X
219917 Nevues , Bailey F 7 - X
205814 Newby , Jake M 10 2013 X
148975 Nichols , Hannah F 10 2013 X
221697 Nocus , Kylee F 9 2014 C
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145691 Oldham , Cameron M 11 2012 X
169360 Parker , Nathan M 11 2012 X
221518 Patel , Lisa F 9 2014 X
103469 Patterson , Emily C F 12 2011 X
169775 Patton , Desi F 11 2012 X
97968 Peavler , Cass M 12 2011 X

110937 Peavler , Layne M 12 2011 X
181711 Pendygraft , Caitlin F 10 2013 C
113240 Perkins , John M 10 2013 X
181775 Phillips , Zack M 10 2013 X
221691 Pittman , Shelby  F 11 2012 C
145606 Pridey , Marykate F 10 2013 X
181759 Prigmore , Lyzzi F 8 - X
181721 Prigmore , Savannah F 9 2014 X
181761 Pruitt , Chris M 11 2012 X
181777 Pyle , Zach M 10 2013 X
163462 Quigley , Lauren F 11 2012 C
235040 Ransdall , Makayla F 7 - X
145693 Ransdell , Sawyer M 11 2012 X
232658 Raskin , Kola M 8 - X
97972 Raskin , Matthew M 12 2011 X

232651 Raskins , Kola M 8 - X
187916 Rawlings , Aleah F 10 2013 X/C
197991 Reed , Morgan F 10 2013 X
204678 Reister , McKenzie F 9 2014 X
227610 Releford , Trey M 9 2014 X
213940 Reynolds , Mason M 9 2014 X
230786 Rice , Ashlee F 8 - X
158724 Richardson , Mason M 12 2011 X
113172 Robins , Seygan F 9 2014 X
181732 Robins , Tanner M 10 2013 X
133640 Robinson , McKaylah F 12 2011 C
232646 Robinson , Zac M 9 2014 X
156364 Rogers , Lily F 9 2014 X
145694 Rogers , William M 11 2012 X
89523 Russell , Kaylee F 12 2011 X

232647 Sallee , Hunter M 9 2014 X
181712 Sallee , Maegan  F 10 2013 C
199974 Sallee , Mariyah F 9 2014 X
205586 Sams , Skylar M 7 - X
113236 Satterly , Austin M 11 2012 X
230779 Seward , Jayden F 9 2014 X
181779 Shackleford , Cody M 10 2013 X
213953 Sheperson , Noah M 9 2014 X
113233 Shewmaker , Corey M 12 2011 X
205575 Shewmaker , Hunter M 9 2014 X
197987 Shope , Kelsey F 10 2013 X
235039 Shope , Lindsay F 7 - X
181731 Short , Tyus M 10 2013 X
145601 Sims , Meagan F 11 2012 X
234340 Sims , Nathaniel M 10 2013 X
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205815 Sims , Ty M 10 2013 X
163434 Smith , Charyse F 12 2011 C
189503 Smith , Chelsea F 10 2013 X
181734 Smith , Donald "D" M 10 2013 X
181737 Smith , Jerrard M 10 2013 X
133581 Smith , Lorenzo M 12 2011 X
160757 Souder , Conner M 11 2012 X
132080 Souder , Emma F 9 2014 X
110940 Sparrow , Austin M 12 2011 X
205701 Stacy , Maddie F 5 - X
213964 Stamp , Quenton M 9 2014 X
219915 Steele , Abby F 7 - X
97977 Steele , Matthew M 12 2011 X

181763 Steele , Micah M 11 2012 X
201679 Stinnett , Hailey F 10 2013 X
97979 Stinnett , James M 12 2011 X

232642 Stoeckinger , Joseph M 9 2014 X
186762 Stone , Brandon M 12 2011 X
234331 Svenden , Silja F 12 2011 X
227606 Tatum , Nathan M 8 - X
194911 Tatum , Seth M 10 2013 X
203330 Taylor , Janelle F 9 2014 X
113416 Taylor , Zach M 12 2011 X
106944 Teets , Cora F 11 2008 X
132079 Thompson , Avery F 9 2014 X
132078 Thompson , Kennedy F 11 2012 X
103465 Travillian , Samantha F 12 2011 X
205702 Trent , Rebecca F 6 - X
113235 True , Conner M 11 2012 X
113191 Upchurch , Rebekah F 8 - X
133598 Vandivier , Noah M 12 2011 X
181707 Vaughn , Hayli F 10 2013 C
113237 Walton , Brennen M 10 2013 X
213966 Walton , Logan M 9 2014 X
221522 Watson , Anna F 9 2014 X
145605 Wessling , Paige F 10 2013 X
113188 Wessling , Tatum F 11 2012 X
106773 Whalen , Darby F 12 2011 X
181714 White , Bailey F 10 2013 C
181744 White , Clay M 10 2013 X
204677 Williams , Maddie F 9 2014 X
133578 Wilmott , Grant M 12 2011 X
221698 Wilmott , Loren F 9 2014 C
221693 Winchester , Skyler F 10 2013 C
113417 Yates , Andrew M 12 2011 X
221699 Yeast , Zharia F 9 2014 C
221700 Yeast , Zhunia F 9 2014 C
235038 Yeast , Zoey F 7 - X
217089 Young , Gage M 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Allen, Chase 
Baker, Levi 
Brodeur, Joshua 

X Dean, Hunter  
Flach, Bryce 
Gerbino, Josh 

X Hamlin, Dylan 
X Harmon, Tanner 

Meaux, Drew 
X Miller, Jason 

Patton, Levi 
Quinton, Blake 
Randall, Aj 
Roberts, Lathan 
Robinson, Cody 
Rogers, Isaac 
Schroeder, Tyler 

X Shackerford, Levi 
X Shewmaker, Hunter 

Shewmaker, Logan 
Thorton, Noah 
Tschanz, Drew 
Tuggle, Gabe 
Vinyard, Chase 
Voris, Seth 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adkins, Kasie 
Baker, Alyssa 
Byrd, Tegan 
Clark, Brandi 
Clark, Morgan 

X Creech, Maddie 
Gagnon, Savanah 
Harlow, Avery  
Hughes, Brittany  
Johnson, Savannah  
Makin, Caroline 
Miller, Amber 

X Miller, Kyler 
X Moore, Shae 

Owens, Meghan 
Rawlings, Allison 
Roberts, Macy 
Robinson, Kateelyn 
Thorton, Montana 

X Upchurch, Rebekah 

Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Trevor  
Armstrong, Hunter  
Baker, Dustin 
Bottom, Nick 
Brown, Colton 
Cocanougher, Austin 
Cox, John  
Gooch, Allex 

Hazelwood, Mason 
Irvin, Noah 
Loyall, Kevin 
Martin, Camden 
Mcginnis, Andrew  
Newby, Jake 
Parker, Nathan 
Peavler, Layne 
Robins, Tanner 
Sims, Ty 
Stoeckinger, Joseph 
Taylor, Zach 
Yates, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bartleson, Deron 
Baughman, Jackson 

X Blevins, Grayson 
Bray, Andrew  

X Brown, Michael 
Davis, Drew 
Dow, Malik  
Faulkner, Trevon 

X French, Dylan 
X Fualkner, Trevon 

Gillispie, Garret 
Hager, Will 
Jon, Dunning 
Lanham, Rhyan 
Mink, Alijah 

X Moore, Chase 
X Perkins, John 
X Satterly, Austin 
X Smith, Donald "D" 

Souder, Conner 
Sparrow, Austin 
Tatum, Seth 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Madeline 
X Bryant, Kate 

Burke, Alie 
X Burns, Mackenzie 

Claunch, Catheryne 
Conley, Haleigh 
Davis, Emma 
Fallis, Savannah 
Gash, Kandace 
Houston, Lyric 
Huffman, Heidi 
Lake, Faith 
Lake, Lexy 

X Leath, Rachel 
Mays, Danyelle 
Merchant, Jennifer 
Robins, Seygan 
Souder, Emma 

X Travillian, Samantha 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bridgewaters, Alexis  
X Bryant, Clay 

Case, Brooklyn 
Craig, Brooke 
Darland, Lexi 
Despain, Dawn  
Devine, Kelsie 
Dunn, Aeryauna 

X Edwards, Kelsie 
X Gish, Samantha 

Holt, Amber 
Jackson, Shelbi 

X MacNutt, Reilly  
McKray, Megan 
Nocus, Kylee 
Pendygraft, Caitlin 
Pittman, Shelby  
Quigley, Lauren 
Rawlings, Aleah 
Robinson, McKaylah 

X Sallee, Leslie 
Sallee, Maegan  
Smith, Charyse 

X Underwood, Brie 
Vaughn, Hayli 
White, Bailey 
Wilmott, Loren 
Winchester, Skyler 
Yeast, Zharia 
Yeast, Zhunia 

Varsity
Football

Baker, Dustin 
Baldwin, Dakota 
Bartleson, Deron 

X Belding, Josh 
X Belding, Zach 

Bird, Wesley 
Blevins, Grayson 
Bradshaw, Braxton 

X Brown, Colton 
X Buntain, Hunter 
X Cocanougher, Chase  
X Coffman, Miles 

Crawley, Christian 
Davis, Drew 

X Davis, Trent 
DeGiovanni, Joey 

X DeGiovanni, Michael 
Edelen, Derek 
Faulkner, Trevon 

X Feeback, Koda 
Ford, Kobe 
Ford, Malik 
French, Dylan 
Gibson, Trevor 

X Hatchel, Bryce 
X Hoskins, Izaya 
X Hoskins, Jarred 

Hugley, Colton 
Johnson, Aaron 
Jones, Aubrey 

X Leffew, Kaleb 
Logdon, Austin 
Logue, Chase 

X Mast, Jeremy 
X McCarty, Andrew 
X Miller, Hunter 

Miracle, Collin 
Miracle, David 
Mobley, Bo 

X Montgomery, Keaghan 
Moore, Chase 
Peavler, Layne 
Raskin, Matthew 
Reynolds, Mason 
Richardson, Mason 
Sheperson, Noah 

X Shewmaker, Hunter 
Short, Tyus 
Smith, Donald "D" 
Smith, Jerrard 
Smith, Lorenzo 
Sparrow, Austin 

X Stamp, Quenton 
Vandivier, Noah 

X Walton, Logan 
White, Clay 
Wilmott, Grant 

X Woods, Trey 
X Young, Cage 

Young, Gage 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Banks, Gabby 
Bradshaw, Alexis 
Brown, Lyric 

X Bryant, Kennedy 
Crawley, Kayla 
Fallis, Savannah 
Foley, Jadelyn  
French, Paige 
Gabby, Banks 
Gibson, Kaylee 
Hahn, Loren 

X Hatton, Ashley 
Houston, Lyric 
Lewis, Hanna 
Miller, Kynleigh 
Reed, Morgan 
Reister, McKenzie 
Rice, Ashlee 

X Rice, Ashley 
Russell, Kaylee 
Sallee, Mariyah 
Seward, Jayden 
Shope, Kelsey 
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Williams, Maddie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Coontz, Kody 
Meeks, Ross 
Satterly, Austin 
Shewmaker, Corey 
True, Conner 
Walton, Brennen 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bechtel, Emily G
Griffith, Allison 
Ingram, Kellie 

X Kelly, Hope 
Myers, Samantha 

X Prigmore, Savannah 
X Smith, Brez 

Upchurch, Rebekah 
Wessling, Tatum 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Angel, Drew 
Ballard, Brandon 
Dean, Garrett 
Edwards, Chase 
Gutierrez, Roberto  
Lake, Levi 
McClain, Nick  
Mercado, Juan 
Mobley, Tyler  
Montgomery, Heath 
Morris, Clay 
Murray, Wesley 
Oldham, Cameron 
Peavler, Cass 
Phillips, Zack 
Pruitt, Chris 
Pyle, Zach 
Ransdell, Sawyer 
Raskin, Matthew 
Rogers, William 
Shackleford, Cody 
Steele, Matthew 
Steele, Micah 
Stinnett, James 
Stone, Brandon 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnett, Logan 
Bartley, Madeline 
Beams, Lauren D
Bryant, Kate 

Clements, Katlyn 
Compton, Annie 
Connelly, Jasa 
Darland, Kelsey 
Davis, Emma 
Gagnon, Savanah 
Goodlett, Lauren 
Haralu, Lindsay 
Harder, Bailey 
Harder, Luefe 
Hensly, Kailee 
Host, Casey 
Hubert-Bailey, Kaylie 
Jones, Aubrey 
Keys, Courtney 
Long, Morgan 
Mayes, Meagan 
Mays, Danyelle 
Merchant, Jennifer 
Mobley, Olivia 
Moore, Chelsea 
Nevues, Bailey 
Patterson, Emily C
Pridey, Marykate 
Prigmore, Lyzzi 
Prigmore, Savannah 
Rogers, Lily 
Sims, Meagan 
Steele, Abby 
Stinnett, Hailey 
Travillian, Samantha 
Wessling, Paige 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Becknall, Jake 
Cheng, Jackie 
Cloyd, Tanner 

X Davis, Drew 
Jenkins, Denson 
Lake, Levi 
Montgomery, Heath 
Mosley, Camden 
Oldham, Cameron 

X Peavler, Cass 
Pruitt, Chris 
Raskin, Matthew 
Rogers, William 
Sams, Skylar 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Beams, Lauren D
Cheng, Winnie 

X Claunch, Catheryne 
X Crowell, Allie 

Green, Samantha 
Ingram, Hannah 
Long, Alli 
Long, Reagan 

McDonald, Carrie  
Murry, Kyleigh 
Souder, Emma 
Thompson, Avery 
Thompson, Kennedy 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Angel, Drew 
Bartleson, Landen 
Blevins, Grayson 
Bray, Andrew  
Burkhead, Lex 
Darland, Colton 
Davis, Drew 
Dean, Garrett 
Divine, Ty 
Edwards, Chase 
Ford, Kobe 
Ford, Malik 
Gibson, Trevor 
Johnson, Aaron 
Lanham, Rhyan 
Montgomery, Heath 
Moore, Chase 
Perkins, John 
Raskin, Matthew 
Sheperson, Noah 
Short, Tyus 
Sims, Nathaniel 
Smith, Donald "D" 
Smith, Lorenzo 
Sparrow, Austin 
Stinnett, James 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bridgewater, Jasmine 
Gray, Taylor 
Haralu, Lindsay 
Harder, Bailey 
Hensly, Kailee 
Mayes, Mia 
Miller, Olivia 
Mollett, Anna 
Moore, Chelsea 
Patton, Desi 
Prigmore, Savannah 
Rawlings, Aleah 
Stinnett, Hailey 
Svenden, Silja 
Taylor, Janelle 
Teets, Cora 
Wessling, Paige 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Haley 
Barnes, Lauren 
Bryant, Kennedy 
Campana, Federica  
Darnall, Holly 
Fyffe, Maddi 
Harder, Bailey 
Hassall, Alexandria 
Herchenroeder, Rose 
Karr, Morgan 
Long, Tori 
Sallee, Mariyah 
Whalen, Darby 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Burkhead, Lex 
Edwards, Chase 
Morrison, Caleb 

X Pifer, Stefan 
X Stinnett, James 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Blevins, Haley 
X Crowell, Allie 

Gagnon, Savanah 
X Gray, Taylor 
X Host, Casey 

Hughes, Brittany  
Teets, Cora 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Trevor  
Anderson, Louis  
Armstrong, Hunter  
Baker, Dustin 
Belding, Josh 
Belding, Zach 
Cox, John  
Fallis, Cory 
Irvin, Noah 
Kelly, Hunter 
Lewis, Hunter  
Mcginnis, Andrew  
Newby, Jake 
Robinson, Zac 
Sallee, Hunter 
Sims, Ty 
Stoeckinger, Joseph 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baughman, Carter  
Bray, Andrew  
Dawahare, Tristan  
Gillispie, Garret 
Jon, Dunning 
Lanham, Rhyan 
Perkins, John 
Satterly, Austin 
Smith, Donald "D" 
Tatum, Nathan 
Tatum, Seth 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bryant, Kiersten 
Burke, Alie 
Burns, Mackenzie 
Conley, Haleigh 
Davis, Emma 
Fallis, Savannah 
Houston, Lyric 
Lake, Faith 
Lake, Lexy 
Leath, Rachel 
Lewis, Channing 
Mays, Danyelle 
Merchant, Jennifer 
Ransdall, Makayla 
Shope, Lindsay 
Souder, Emma 
Yeast, Zoey 

Junior Varsity
Football

Belding, Josh 
Belding, Zach 
Bird, Wesley 
Blevins, Grayson 
Coffman, Miles 
Davis, Trent 
DeGiovanni, Michael 
Edelen, Derek 
Faulkner, Trevon 
Hatchel, Bryce 
Hoskins, Izaya 
Hoskins, Jarred 
Hugley, Colton 
Johnson, Aaron 
Logdon, Austin 
Mast, Jeremy 
Miller, Hunter 
Mobley, Bo 
Montgomery, Keaghan 
Reynolds, Mason 
Sheperson, Noah 
Shewmaker, Hunter 
Short, Tyus 
Smith, Jerrard 
Stamp, Quenton 

Walton, Logan 
White, Clay 
Young, Gage 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bradshaw, Alexis 
Brown, Lyric 
Fallis, Savannah 
Foley, Jadelyn  
Lewis, Hanna 
Miller, Kynleigh 
Reister, McKenzie 
Rice, Ashlee 
Sallee, Mariyah 
Seward, Jayden 
Williams, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bechtel, Emily G

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arnold, Michael 
Bartley, Austin 
Blankenship, Jae 
Blevins, Charles 
Cheng, Jackie 
Edwards, Chase 
Jenkins, Denson 
Johnston, Johnny 
Lake, Levi 
McClain, Nick  
Mercado, Juan 
Mobley, Tyler  
Oldham, Cameron 
Pruitt, Chris 
Pyle, Zach 
Raskin, Kola 
Raskins, Kola 
Rogers, William 
Shackleford, Cody 
Steele, Micah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bryant, Kate 
Clements, Katlyn 
Compton, Annie 
Connelly, Jasa 
Davis, Emma 
Harder, Luefe 
Hensly, Kailee 
Jones, Aubrey 
Mayes, Meagan 
Mays, Danyelle 

Merchant, Jennifer 
Moore, Chelsea 
Nevues, Bailey 
Pridey, Marykate 
Prigmore, Lyzzi 
Prigmore, Savannah 
Rogers, Lily 
Steele, Abby 
Stinnett, Hailey 
Wessling, Paige 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bentley, Maggie  
Boutin, Anita  
Jordan, Kathryn 
Long, Reagan 
Minowa, Fumika 
Murray, Carmen  
Stacy, Maddie 
Trent, Rebecca 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Haley 
Armstrong, Katelyn 
Barnett, Carson 
Bryant, Kennedy 
Hassall, Alexandria 
Herchenroeder, Iris  
Long, Tori 
Mays, Lisey 
Miller, Olivia 
Murray, Hailey 
Nichols, Hannah 
Patel, Lisa 
Sallee, Mariyah 
Smith, Chelsea 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bartley, Austin 
Baughman, Carter  
Belding, Josh 
Belding, Zach 
Divine, Ty 
Fallis, Cory 
Johnson, Aaron 
Mcginnis, Andrew  
Montgomery, Keaghan 
Releford, Trey 
Tatum, Nathan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bryant, Kiersten 
Burns, Mackenzie 
Davis, Emma 
Lake, Faith 
Lake, Lexy 
Leath, Rachel 
Lewis, Channing 
Mays, Danyelle 
Ransdall, Makayla 
Shope, Lindsay 
Souder, Emma 
Yeast, Zoey 

Freshman
Football

Belding, Josh 
Belding, Zach 
Bird, Wesley 
Blevins, Grayson 
Coffman, Miles 
Davis, Trent 
DeGiovanni, Michael 
Edelen, Derek 
Faulkner, Trevon 
Hatchel, Bryce 
Hoskins, Izaya 
Hoskins, Jarred 
Hugley, Colton 
Johnson, Aaron 
Logdon, Austin 
Mast, Jeremy 
Miller, Hunter 
Mobley, Bo 
Montgomery, Keaghan 
Reynolds, Mason 
Sheperson, Noah 
Shewmaker, Hunter 
Short, Tyus 
Smith, Jerrard 
Stamp, Quenton 
Walton, Logan 
White, Clay 
Young, Gage 

Freshman
Volleyball

Armstrong, Katelyn 
Bast, Madison 
Logue, Jessen 
Meredith, Kaylea 
Moser, Erin  
Patel, Lisa 
Sallee, Mariyah 
Watson, Anna 


